ASPIRE REHAB RS
MASS QLD ORDER FORM SUMMARY PAGE
Effective:
DEALER INFORMATION
CUSTOMER INFORMATION
PRESCRIBER INFORMATION
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Date

Crash tested to AS/NZS3696.19
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2019 Aidacare  p 1 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION: Phone 1300 133 120
ELEVATING
LEGRESTS
SEAT DEPTH
ADJUSTABLE
BACKREST HEIGHT
ADJUSTABLE
26°
TILT
30°
recline
 CHAIR CUSTOMISATION without cushion - PLEASE CIRCLE BELOW
All customisations will be quoted as labour in addition to the base price, customisations can be carried out by Aidacare or by an
authorised Aidacare Network Partner.
Seat Width 410 - 460mm  460 - 510mm  510 - 560mm
Code Chest Supports Price Qty
WCA848450 Left
WCA848460 Right
Code Other Price Qty
WCA848550 Therapist-Friendly Adjustment Kit
WCA848560 Meal Tray - 320mm to 410mm
WCA848570 Meal Tray - 460mm to 510mm
WCA848280 IV Pole
WCA848300 Safety Lap Belt - Metal Seatbelt Buckle
WCA848580 Calf Strap
Code Stump Supports Price Qty
WCA848220 Left - Silver - 410/460mm
WCA848230 Right - Silver - 410/460mm
WCA848240 Left - Silver - 510mm
WCA848250 Right - Silver - 510mm
ASPIRE REHAB RS
MASS QLD ORDER FORM
Effective:
ORDERING INFORMATION: Phone 1300 133 120